Solve it with the problem solvers.Solve it with the problem solvers.
Space-efficient modular sensor/amplifier design
Easy-to-program amplifier
Advanced PC control for setup, monitoring and data acquisition
30 mm
(1.18")
31 mm
(1.22")

Industrial Automation Division
Schaumburg, IL
OMRON CANADA, INC.
Toronto, Ontario
SB ZX-1 5/02/5M
© 2002 OMRON ELECTRONICS LLC
Printed in the U.S.A.
Amplifiers
Description Part number
Smart Sensor Amplifier, NPN output, 2 m cable ZX-LDA11 2M
Smart Sensor Amplifier, PNP output, 2 m cable ZX-LDA41 2M
Calculating unit; attaches between two amplifiers ZX-CAL
Communications interface unit for sensor setup software ZX-SF11
Sensing Heads
Description Part number
Diffuse reflective, Spot beam, 40 +/-10 mm sensing distance ZX-LD40
Diffuse reflective, Spot beam, 100 +/-40 mm sensing distance ZX-LD100
Diffuse reflective, Spot beam, 300 +/-200 mm sensing distance ZX-LD300
Diffuse reflective, Line beam, 40 +/-10 mm sensing distance ZX-LD40L
Diffuse reflective, Line beam, 100 +/-40 mm sensing distance ZX-LD100L
Diffuse reflective, Line beam, 300 +/-200 mm sensing distance ZX-LD300L
Specular reflective, Spot beam, 30 +/-2 mm sensing distance ZX-LD30V
Specular reflective, Line beam, 30 +/-2 mm sensing distance ZX-LD30VL
Through-beam, 1 mm dia. measuring width, 0 to 2000 mm sensing distance ZX-LT001
Through-beam, 5 mm dia. measuring width, 0 to 500 mm sensing distance ZX-LT005
Through-beam, 10 mm dia. measuring width, 0 to 500 mm sensing distance ZX-LT010
Accessories
Description Part number
Extension cable, 1 m cable length ZX-XC1A 1M
Extension cable, 4 m cable length ZX-XC4A 4M